

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2022-02-15 11:10:35AM EST-- Project Name → Addison STP 032-1(20) Re-Advertise									
Account: Account Name →		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Markowski Excavating, Inc.		S.D. Ireland Brothers Corp.	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000308	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$17,675.00	\$17,675.00	\$26,638.40	\$26,638.40	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$19.00	\$30,400.00	\$15.60	\$24,960.00	\$11.81	\$18,896.00	\$20.00	\$32,000.00
	203.35 - GRAVEL FILTER FOR SLOPE STABILIZATION	\$45.00	\$90,000.00	\$77.00	\$154,000.00	\$36.83	\$73,660.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$18.50	\$5,550.00	\$27.50	\$8,250.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
	301.26 - SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED-CY	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$73.75	\$7,375.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$51.00	\$79,050.00	\$46.00	\$71,300.00	\$45.38	\$70,339.00	\$45.00	\$69,750.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$33.00	\$4,455.00	\$70.00	\$9,450.00	\$40.08	\$5,410.80	\$40.00	\$5,400.00
	404.65 - EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$120.00	\$1,680.00	\$110.00	\$1,540.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00
	406.38 - HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
	505.35 - PERMANENT STEEL SHEET PILING	\$41.00	\$155,800.00	\$30.32	\$115,216.00	\$46.08	\$175,104.00	\$44.37	\$168,606.00
	601.0011 - 15" CSP .079 (2-2/3 X 1/2)	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$112.00	\$4,480.00	\$95.82	\$3,832.80	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
	601.0015 - 18" CSP .064 (2-2/3 X 1/2)	\$87.00	\$5,742.00	\$93.00	\$6,138.00	\$116.76	\$7,706.16	\$120.00	\$7,920.00
	605.10 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 6 INCHES	\$37.00	\$21,460.00	\$32.75	\$18,995.00	\$42.45	\$24,621.00	\$35.00	\$20,300.00
	605.11 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 8 INCHES	\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$67.09	\$33,545.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
	605.21 - UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE, 8 INCHES	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$27.00	\$4,050.00	\$76.03	\$11,404.50	\$55.00	\$8,250.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$44.00	\$35,200.00	\$56.00	\$44,800.00	\$51.67	\$41,336.00	\$45.00	\$36,000.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$58.00	\$197,200.00	\$51.70	\$175,780.00	\$59.09	\$200,906.00	\$45.00	\$153,000.00
	617.10 - REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT	\$252.00	\$504.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
	621.20 - STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	\$33.00	\$17,325.00	\$30.00	\$15,750.00	\$33.00	\$17,325.00	\$33.00	\$17,325.00
	621.51 - MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, TANGENT	\$3,050.00	\$6,100.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,025.00	\$6,050.00	\$3,025.00	\$6,050.00
	621.60 - ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	\$1,340.00	\$2,680.00	\$1,065.00	\$2,130.00	\$1,171.50	\$2,343.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
	621.80 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	\$3.20	\$2,080.00	\$1.50	\$975.00	\$1.65	\$1,072.50	\$10.00	\$6,500.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$49.50	\$14,850.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
	631.10 - FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,562.50	\$6,562.50	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	631.17 - TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	631.26 - FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
	633.10 - CPM SCHEDULE	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$169,138.35	\$169,138.35	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$24,700.40	\$24,700.40	\$15,625.00	\$15,625.00
	646.404 - DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	\$2.60	\$3,640.00	\$2.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.75	\$3,850.00	\$3.00	\$4,200.00
	646.414 - DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	\$2.60	\$3,640.00	\$2.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.75	\$3,850.00	\$3.00	\$4,200.00
	649.11 - GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	\$3.20	\$5,280.00	\$3.00	\$4,950.00	\$2.03	\$3,349.50	\$2.00	\$3,300.00
	649.61 - GEOTEXTILE FOR FILTER CURTAIN	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.59	\$3,318.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$7.00	\$875.00	\$11.50	\$1,437.50	\$7.80	\$975.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.22	\$488.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$636.00	\$954.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$896.34	\$1,344.51	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
	651.35 - TOPSOIL	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$63.16	\$3,158.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$19.00	\$77,900.00	\$2.00	\$8,200.00	\$12.41	\$50,881.00	\$19.00	\$77,900.00
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	653.02 - MONITORING EPSC PLAN	\$62.00	\$1,240.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
	653.03 - MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$3.00	\$12,300.00	\$1.45	\$5,945.00	\$2.14	\$8,774.00	\$4.00	\$16,400.00
	653.35 - STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$68.01	\$2,448.36	\$55.00	\$1,980.00
	653.45 - FILTER BAG	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$501.07	\$1,002.14	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	653.476 - SILT FENCE, TYPE II	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.51	\$1,627.50	\$7.00	\$1,750.00
653.50 - BARRIER FENCE	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$5.22	\$1,044.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	
653.55 - PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	
653.60 - EROSION LOG	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$15.72	\$3,144.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	
900.650 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LU	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$160.00	\$92,000.00	\$133.00	\$76,475.00	\$159.50	\$91,712.50	\$160.00	\$92,000.00	
Total		\$250,247.60	\$1,169,951.00	\$174,138.82	\$992,577.50	\$240,971.36	\$1,154,483.92	\$159,614.37	\$1,066,282.00